PrinPAC and Principal S PAC Contributions
01/01/2023 - 09/30/2024

Name Date Amount
Terri Sewell For Congress 02/22/2023 $1,000
Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee 02/22/2023  $5,000
Garbarino For Congress 02/22/2023 $1,000
Insured Retirement Institute Political Action Committee (IRl PAC) 02/22/2023 $5,000
Houchin For Congress 02/22/2023 $1,500
Friends Of Don Beyer 02/22/2023 $1,000
Hern For Congress 02/22/2023  $1,000
Katherine Clark For Congress 02/22/2023 $2,500
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund 02/23/2023 $5,000
Steil For Wisconsin, Inc. 02/23/2023 $1,000
Jason Smith For Congress 02/23/2023 $2,500
McHenry For Congress 02/23/2023 $2,000
Jeffries For Congress 03/02/2023 $2,500
Adrian Smith For Congress 03/02/2023 $1,000
Texans For Jodey Arrington 03/02/2023 $1,000
Kevin McCarthy For Congress 03/02/2023 $2,500
Jimmy Panetta For Congress 03/02/2023 $1,000
Feenstra For Congress 03/02/2023 $1,000
Torres For Congress 03/02/2023 $1,000
Menendez For Senate 03/02/2023  $1,500
Scalise For Congress 03/02/2023 $2,500
Congressional Black Caucus PAC 03/02/2023 $5,000
Larson For Congress 03/06/2023 $1,500
lowans For Zach Nunn 03/22/2023  $2,500
Emmer For Congress 03/22/2023 $1,000
Ciscomani For Congress 03/28/2023 $1,000
DelBene for Congress 03/28/2023 $1,500
lowans For Zach Nunn 03/30/2023  $2,500
American Council Of Life Insurers Political Action Committee 04/19/2023 $5,000
Josh Gottheimer For Congress 04/19/2023 $1,000
Cathy McMorris Rodgers For Congress 04/19/2023  $1,000
Maggie For Nh 04/19/2023  $1,000
Blaine For Congress 04/25/2023 $1,000
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc. 04/25/2023 $2,500
Texans For Jodey Arrington 05/03/2023  $1,000
Joe Morelle For Congress 05/03/2023 $1,000
Donald Norcross For Congress 05/03/2023  $1,000
Menendez For Senate 05/03/2023  $1,000
Miller-Meeks For Congress 05/10/2023  $2,000
Lisa Blunt Rochester For Congress 05/10/2023 $1,000
Feenstra For Congress 05/10/2023 $1,000
Stand With Sanchez 05/10/2023 $2,000
Blaine For Congress 05/10/2023 $1,500

Classification: Public



Huizenga For Congress
Brian Higgins For Congress
LaHood for Congress
Adrian Smith For Congress
Thom Tillis Committee
Walberg For Congress

Investment Company Institute Political Action Committee (ICI PAC)

Lisa Murkowski For US Senate
Friends Of John Barrasso
David Scott For Congress
Kuster For Congress, Inc
Beatty For Congress

Friends For Gregory Meeks
Ron Estes For Congress
Cleaver For Congress

Ashley Hinson For Congress
Hoyer For Congress

Vern Buchanan For Congress
Pete Aguilar For Congress
Britt For Alabama Inc

Carey For Congress

Ashley Hinson For Congress
Bill Foster For Congress
Pascrell For Congress
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee
Bill Cassidy For US Senate
Rosen For Nevada

Friends Of John Thune

Bill Cassidy For US Senate
Wyden For Senate

Tina Smith For Minnesota
Emmer For Congress
Tammy Baldwin For Senate
Larson For Congress
Grassley Committee, Inc.
Team Hagerty

Friends Of Mark Warner
Feenstra For Congress
Ashley Hinson For Congress
Miller-Meeks For Congress
French Hill For Arkansas
Austin Scott For Congress Inc
Finseca PAC

Securities Industry And Financial Markets Association Political Action

Committee (SIFMA PACQC)
Mike Thompson For Congress

The Real Estate Roundtable Political Action Committee (REALPAC)

Classification: Public

05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/18/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
05/25/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/08/2023
06/08/2023
06/08/2023
06/13/2023
06/15/2023
06/15/2023
06/16/2023
06/21/2023
06/21/2023
06/21/2023
06/21/2023
06/21/2023
06/21/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/27/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023

09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023

$3,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000

$5,000
$2,000
$2,500



Donald Norcross For Congress

Mike Kelly For Congress

Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc.
Jimmy Panetta For Congress

Ann Wagner For Congress

Andy Barr For Congress, Inc.
National Assn. Of Dental Plans Political Action Committee
American Benefits Council Political Action Committee
Friends Of Sherrod Brown

Friends Of Sherrod Brown

McHenry For Congress

Feenstra For Congress

Blumenauer For Congress

Friends Of John Barrasso
Miller-Meeks For Congress

Haley Stevens For Congress

Friends Of Dan Kildee

Friends Of John Barrasso
Montanans For Tester

Mike Gallagher For Wisconsin

Young Kim For Congress

Moore For Congress

Friends Of Jim Clyburn

Deb Fischer For US Senate

Ashley Hinson For Congress

Joe Morelle For Congress

Himes For Congress

Jason Smith For Congress

Friends For Gregory Meeks

Joni For lowa

McHenry For Congress

Brian Fitzpatrick For ALl Of Us

Terri Sewell For Congress

Friends Of Todd Young, Inc.

Mike Kelly For Congress

Wyden For Senate

People for Jochum

Friends of Whitver

Life Insurance Council of New York (LICONY PAQC)
Win With Windschitl

Jennifer Konfrst for lowa

ACLHIC PAC

Sinclair for lowa

Citizens for Pat Grassley

lowa Industry Political Action Committee (IIPAC)
Kim Reynolds for lowa

Garbarino For Congress

Classification: Public

09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
09/22/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/18/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/05/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/29/2023
02/06/2024

$1,500
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$3,000
$2,000

$500
$2,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000

$500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$1,999
$1,000
$1,000
$8,000
$1,000
$2,000



Insured Retirement Institute Political Action Committee (IRl PAC)
Feenstra For Congress

Jason Smith For Congress

Jeffries For Congress

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

Ashley Hinson For Congress

Scalise For Congress

Mike Crapo For US Senate

Congressional Black Caucus PAC

CHC BOLD PAC

Friends Of Sherrod Brown

Mike Thompson For Congress

Pascrell For Congress

Kaine For Virginia

Adrian Smith For Congress

Friends Of Jim Clyburn

Donald Norcross For Congress

Blue Dog Political Action Committee

LaHood for Congress

Thom Tillis Committee

Britt For Alabama Inc

Walberg For Congress

National Assn. Of Dental Plans Political Action Committee
DelBene for Congress

Finseca PAC

American Council Of Life Insurers Political Action Committee
Emmer For Congress

Investment Company Institute Political Action Committee (ICI PAC)

Republican Mainstreet Partnership PAC
Austin Scott For Congress Inc

Katherine Clark For Congress

French Hill For Arkansas

Richard E Neal For Congress Committee
Stand With Sanchez

lowans For Zach Nunn

Guthrie For Congress

Terri Sewell For Congress

Larson For Congress

Hoyer For Congress

Angus King For U.S. Senate Campaign
Jimmy Panetta For Congress

Young Kim For Congress

Himes For Congress

American Benefits Council Political Action Committee
Wyden For Senate

Goldfinch PAC

LaHood for Congress

Classification: Public

02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/14/2024
02/15/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/08/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/13/2024
03/13/2024
03/13/2024
03/13/2024
03/14/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/05/2024
04/08/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024

$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,000
$1,500
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$1,500



Bob Casey For Senate Inc

Joe Morelle For Congress
Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee
Mikie Sherrill For Congress
Wyden For Senate

Peters For Michigan

Peters For Michigan

Huizenga For Congress

Vern Buchanan For Congress
Huizenga For Congress
Texans For Jodey Arrington
Lawler For Congress, Inc.
Friends For Gregory Meeks
People For Patty Murray
French Hill For Arkansas

Guy For Congress

Larson For Congress
Miller-Meeks For Congress
Ann Wagner For Congress
Montanans For Tester

Friends For Gregory Meeks
Citizens For Boyle

Cleaver For Congress

Richard E Neal For Congress Committee
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc.
Josh Gottheimer For Congress
Cramer For Senate

Cramer For Senate

Maggie For Nh

Miller-Meeks For Congress
Marsha For Senate

Ashley Hinson For Congress
Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc.
Torres For Congress

Friends Of Mark Warner

Andy Barr For Congress, Inc.
Deb Fischer For US Senate
Friends Of Todd Young, Inc.
Win With Windschitl

Jones for lowa

Friends of Whitver

Sinclair for lowa

Steil For Wisconsin, Inc.

Jobs Opportunity And New Ideas PAC

Classification: Public

05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/04/2024
06/05/2024
06/05/2024
06/05/2024
06/05/2024
06/06/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
07/10/2024
07/30/2024
07/30/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/13/2024
09/24/2024
09/24/2024
09/24/2024
09/24/2024
09/25/2024
09/27/2024

$2,500
$2,000
$5,000
$1,000

$500
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000

$500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$4,000
$2,500
$4,000

$750
$4,000
$4,000
$3,000
$5,000
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