PrinPAC and Principal S PAC Contributions 01/01/2023 - 09/30/2024

Name	Date	Amount
Terri Sewell For Congress	02/22/2023	\$1,000
Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee	02/22/2023	\$5,000
Garbarino For Congress	02/22/2023	\$1,000
Insured Retirement Institute Political Action Committee (IRI PAC)	02/22/2023	\$5,000
Houchin For Congress	02/22/2023	\$1,500
Friends Of Don Beyer	02/22/2023	\$1,000
Hern For Congress	02/22/2023	\$1,000
Katherine Clark For Congress	02/22/2023	\$2,500
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	02/23/2023	\$5,000
Steil For Wisconsin, Inc.	02/23/2023	\$1,000
Jason Smith For Congress	02/23/2023	\$2,500
McHenry For Congress	02/23/2023	\$2,000
Jeffries For Congress	03/02/2023	\$2,500
Adrian Smith For Congress	03/02/2023	\$1,000
Texans For Jodey Arrington	03/02/2023	\$1,000
Kevin McCarthy For Congress	03/02/2023	\$2,500
Jimmy Panetta For Congress	03/02/2023	\$1,000
Feenstra For Congress	03/02/2023	\$1,000
Torres For Congress	03/02/2023	\$1,000
Menendez For Senate	03/02/2023	\$1,500
Scalise For Congress	03/02/2023	\$2,500
Congressional Black Caucus PAC	03/02/2023	\$5,000
Larson For Congress	03/06/2023	\$1,500
Iowans For Zach Nunn	03/22/2023	\$2,500
Emmer For Congress	03/22/2023	\$1,000
Ciscomani For Congress	03/28/2023	\$1,000
DelBene for Congress	03/28/2023	\$1,500
Iowans For Zach Nunn	03/30/2023	\$2,500
American Council Of Life Insurers Political Action Committee	04/19/2023	\$5,000
Josh Gottheimer For Congress	04/19/2023	\$1,000
Cathy McMorris Rodgers For Congress	04/19/2023	\$1,000
Maggie For Nh	04/19/2023	\$1,000
Blaine For Congress	04/25/2023	\$1,000
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc.	04/25/2023	\$2,500
Texans For Jodey Arrington	05/03/2023	\$1,000
Joe Morelle For Congress	05/03/2023	\$1,000
Donald Norcross For Congress	05/03/2023	\$1,000
Menendez For Senate	05/03/2023	\$1,000
Miller-Meeks For Congress	05/10/2023	\$2,000
Lisa Blunt Rochester For Congress	05/10/2023	\$1,000
Feenstra For Congress	05/10/2023	\$1,000
Stand With Sanchez	05/10/2023	\$2,000
Blaine For Congress	05/10/2023	\$1,500

Huizenga For Congress	05/10/2023	\$3,000
Brian Higgins For Congress	05/10/2023	\$1,000
LaHood for Congress	05/10/2023	\$2,000
Adrian Smith For Congress	05/18/2023	\$1,000
Thom Tillis Committee	05/25/2023	\$2,000
Walberg For Congress	05/25/2023	\$2,000
Investment Company Institute Political Action Committee (ICI PAC)	05/25/2023	\$5,000
Lisa Murkowski For US Senate	06/07/2023	\$1,000
Friends Of John Barrasso	06/07/2023	\$1,500
David Scott For Congress	06/07/2023	\$1,000
Kuster For Congress, Inc	06/07/2023	\$2,500
Beatty For Congress	06/08/2023	\$2,000
Friends For Gregory Meeks	06/08/2023	\$1,500
Ron Estes For Congress	06/08/2023	\$1,000
Cleaver For Congress	06/13/2023	\$2,000
Ashley Hinson For Congress	06/15/2023	\$1,000
Hoyer For Congress	06/15/2023	\$2,500
Vern Buchanan For Congress	06/16/2023	\$2,000
Pete Aguilar For Congress	06/21/2023	\$2,500
Britt For Alabama Inc	06/21/2023	\$1,000
Carey For Congress	06/21/2023	\$1,000
Ashley Hinson For Congress	06/21/2023	\$1,000
Bill Foster For Congress	06/21/2023	\$1,000
Pascrell For Congress	06/21/2023	\$1,000
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	07/14/2023	\$2,500
Bill Cassidy For US Senate	07/14/2023	\$1,000
Rosen For Nevada Friends Of John Thune	07/20/2023	\$2,500
	07/20/2023	\$1,000 \$1,000
Bill Cassidy For US Senate	07/20/2023	\$1,000 \$1,500
Wyden For Senate Tina Smith For Minnesota	07/20/2023 07/20/2023	\$1,300
Emmer For Congress	07/20/2023	\$1,500
Tammy Baldwin For Senate	07/20/2023	\$1,000
Larson For Congress	07/20/2023	\$1,500
Grassley Committee, Inc.	07/20/2023	\$2,500
Team Hagerty	07/20/2023	\$1,000
Friends Of Mark Warner	07/27/2023	\$2,500
Feenstra For Congress	08/01/2023	\$1,000
Ashley Hinson For Congress	08/01/2023	\$2,000
Miller-Meeks For Congress	08/01/2023	\$2,000
French Hill For Arkansas	09/14/2023	\$2,000
Austin Scott For Congress Inc	09/14/2023	\$1,000
Finseca PAC	09/14/2023	\$5,000
Securities Industry And Financial Markets Association Political Action		
Committee (SIFMA PAC)	09/14/2023	\$5,000
Mike Thompson For Congress	09/14/2023	\$2,000
The Real Estate Roundtable Political Action Committee (REALPAC)	09/14/2023	\$2,500

Daniel Mayayaaa Fay Cayayyaa	00/14/2022	ć1 F00
Donald Norcross For Congress	09/14/2023	\$1,500
Mike Kelly For Congress	09/14/2023	\$2,000
Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc.	09/14/2023	\$2,500
Jimmy Panetta For Congress	09/14/2023	\$1,000
Ann Wagner For Congress	09/14/2023	\$1,500
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc.	09/14/2023	\$2,500
National Assn. Of Dental Plans Political Action Committee	09/14/2023	\$3,000
American Benefits Council Political Action Committee	09/14/2023	\$2,000
Friends Of Sherrod Brown	09/22/2023	\$500
Friends Of Sherrod Brown	09/22/2023	\$2,000
McHenry For Congress	09/22/2023	\$1,500
Feenstra For Congress	09/22/2023	\$2,000
Blumenauer For Congress	09/22/2023	\$1,000
Friends Of John Barrasso	09/22/2023	\$500
Miller-Meeks For Congress	09/22/2023	\$1,000
Haley Stevens For Congress	09/22/2023	\$2,000
Friends Of Dan Kildee	09/22/2023	\$1,000
Friends Of John Barrasso	09/22/2023	\$500
Montanans For Tester	10/10/2023	\$2,000
Mike Gallagher For Wisconsin	10/10/2023	\$1,500
Young Kim For Congress	10/18/2023	\$1,000
Moore For Congress	11/17/2023	\$2,000
Friends Of Jim Clyburn	11/17/2023	\$2,500
Deb Fischer For US Senate	12/04/2023	\$2,500
Ashley Hinson For Congress	12/04/2023	\$1,000
Joe Morelle For Congress	12/04/2023	\$1,000
Himes For Congress	12/04/2023	\$1,000
Jason Smith For Congress	12/04/2023	\$1,000
3		
Friends For Gregory Meeks	12/04/2023	\$1,500
Joni For Iowa	12/04/2023	\$2,500
McHenry For Congress	12/04/2023	\$1,500
Brian Fitzpatrick For All Of Us	12/04/2023	\$1,000
Terri Sewell For Congress	12/04/2023	\$1,000
Friends Of Todd Young, Inc.	12/05/2023	\$2,500
Mike Kelly For Congress	12/14/2023	\$1,000
Wyden For Senate	12/14/2023	\$1,500
People for Jochum	12/21/2023	\$500
Friends of Whitver	12/21/2023	\$1,000
Life Insurance Council of New York (LICONY PAC)	12/21/2023	\$1,000
Win With Windschitl	12/21/2023	\$1,000
Jennifer Konfrst for Iowa	12/21/2023	\$500
ACLHIC PAC	12/21/2023	\$1,999
Sinclair for Iowa	12/21/2023	\$1,000
Citizens for Pat Grassley	12/21/2023	\$1,000
Iowa Industry Political Action Committee (IIPAC)	12/21/2023	\$8,000
Kim Reynolds for Iowa	12/29/2023	\$1,000
Garbarino For Congress	02/06/2024	\$2,000

Insured Retirement Institute Political Action Committee (IRI PAC)	02/06/2024	\$5,000
Feenstra For Congress	02/06/2024	\$5,000 \$5,000
Jason Smith For Congress	02/06/2024	\$3,000
Jeffries For Congress	02/06/2024	\$2,500
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	02/06/2024	\$5,000
Ashley Hinson For Congress	02/14/2024	\$3,500
Scalise For Congress	02/15/2024	\$2,500
Mike Crapo For US Senate	03/08/2024	\$2,500
Congressional Black Caucus PAC	03/08/2024	\$5,000
CHC BOLD PAC	03/08/2024	\$5,000
Friends Of Sherrod Brown	03/08/2024	\$2,500
Mike Thompson For Congress	03/08/2024	\$2,000
Pascrell For Congress	03/08/2024	\$1,000
Kaine For Virginia	03/08/2024	\$2,500
Adrian Smith For Congress	03/08/2024	\$2,000
Friends Of Jim Clyburn	03/12/2024	\$2,500
Donald Norcross For Congress	03/12/2024	\$2,500
Blue Dog Political Action Committee	03/12/2024	\$5,000
LaHood for Congress	03/13/2024	\$2,000
Thom Tillis Committee	03/13/2024	\$1,500
Britt For Alabama Inc	03/13/2024	\$2,500
Walberg For Congress	03/13/2024	\$3,000
National Assn. Of Dental Plans Political Action Committee	03/14/2024	\$3,000
DelBene for Congress	04/05/2024	\$2,000
Finseca PAC	04/05/2024	\$5,000
American Council Of Life Insurers Political Action Committee	04/05/2024	\$5,000
Emmer For Congress	04/05/2024	\$2,500
Investment Company Institute Political Action Committee (ICI PAC)	04/05/2024	\$5,000
Republican Mainstreet Partnership PAC	04/05/2024	\$5,000
Austin Scott For Congress Inc	04/05/2024	\$1,000
Katherine Clark For Congress	04/05/2024	\$2,500
French Hill For Arkansas	04/08/2024	\$2,500
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	05/01/2024	\$2,500
Stand With Sanchez	05/01/2024	\$2,000
Iowans For Zach Nunn	05/01/2024	\$5,000
Guthrie For Congress	05/01/2024	\$2,500
Terri Sewell For Congress	05/01/2024	\$2,500
	05/01/2024	
Larson For Congress		\$1,500 \$2,500
Hoyer For Congress	05/01/2024	\$2,500
Angus King For U.S. Senate Campaign	05/01/2024	\$2,500
Jimmy Panetta For Congress	05/01/2024	\$2,000
Young Kim For Congress	05/01/2024	\$1,000
Himes For Congress	05/02/2024	\$1,000
American Benefits Council Political Action Committee	05/02/2024	\$2,000
Wyden For Senate	05/02/2024	\$2,000
Goldfinch PAC	05/02/2024	\$2,500
LaHood for Congress	05/02/2024	\$1,500

Bob Casey For Senate Inc	05/02/2024	\$2,500
Joe Morelle For Congress	05/02/2024	\$2,000
Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee	05/02/2024	\$5,000
Mikie Sherrill For Congress	05/02/2024	\$1,000
Wyden For Senate	05/02/2024	\$500
Peters For Michigan	05/03/2024	\$1,000
Peters For Michigan	05/03/2024	\$1,500
Huizenga For Congress	05/09/2024	\$2,000
Vern Buchanan For Congress	05/09/2024	\$2,000
Huizenga For Congress	05/09/2024	\$1,000
Texans For Jodey Arrington	06/04/2024	\$2,000
Lawler For Congress, Inc.	06/04/2024	\$1,000
Friends For Gregory Meeks	06/04/2024	\$2,000
People For Patty Murray	06/04/2024	\$1,000
French Hill For Arkansas	06/04/2024	\$1,000
Guy For Congress	06/04/2024	\$1,000
Larson For Congress	06/04/2024	\$1,500
Miller-Meeks For Congress	06/04/2024	\$2,500
Ann Wagner For Congress	06/04/2024	\$2,500
Montanans For Tester	06/04/2024	\$2,000
Friends For Gregory Meeks	06/04/2024	\$1,000
Citizens For Boyle	06/05/2024	\$2,000
Cleaver For Congress	06/05/2024	\$2,000
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	06/05/2024	\$2,500
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc.	06/05/2024	\$2,500
Josh Gottheimer For Congress	06/06/2024	\$2,000
Cramer For Senate	06/11/2024	\$2,000
Cramer For Senate	06/11/2024	\$500
Maggie For Nh	07/10/2024	\$1,000
Miller-Meeks For Congress	07/30/2024	\$2,500
Marsha For Senate	07/30/2024	\$2,500
Ashley Hinson For Congress	09/12/2024	\$1,500
Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc.	09/12/2024	\$2,500
Torres For Congress	09/12/2024	\$1,000
Friends Of Mark Warner	09/12/2024	\$2,500
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc.	09/12/2024	\$2,500
Deb Fischer For US Senate	09/12/2024	\$4,000
Friends Of Todd Young, Inc.	09/13/2024	\$2,500
Win With Windschitl	09/24/2024	\$4,000
Jones for Iowa	09/24/2024	\$750
Friends of Whitver	09/24/2024	\$4,000
Sinclair for Iowa	09/24/2024	\$4,000
Steil For Wisconsin, Inc.	09/25/2024	\$3,000
Jobs Opportunity And New Ideas PAC	09/27/2024	\$5,000